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DEPARTMENT OF MALAYALAM

Provisional Rank list for MA_Mal Degree Programme 2018

Total Seats : 20

Split up: DA-1, Sports-1, Cultural-1,SM-7, EZ-2, MU-1,LC-0, OBX-1,OBH-0,EBFC-2, SC-3, ST-1

CHANCE LIST

State Merit (SM)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Main Remarks

1 1804234 ANEETA MATHEW Christian/OBX 1 1,038.240 Main

2 1800984 ELIZEBETH SARITHA
A A Christian/Latin 1 1,010.000

3 1802691 ANTONY TENCIL Christian/OBX 2 1,005.000

4 1802948 DEEPTHY DILEEP Hindu/OBH 1 1,001.880 Main

5 1800245 BLESSY BABU Christian/General 1 981.260 Main

6 1803175 JILNA JIJI Christian/General 1 979.400 Main

7 1804235 NAVYA M Hindu/Ezhava 1 975.000

8 1801695 ANJITHA P Hindu/General 1 970.070 Main

9 1801148 ANJANA DEVAN Hindu/SC 1 959.840 Main

10 1805143 GEO JOSEPH Christian/OBX 1 954.120 Main

11 1800879 ASWATHI RAJAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 950.000 Withheld

12 1800782 DEVIKA BIJU Hindu/Ezhava 2 935.000

13 1802985 DHANYA VENKIDESH
VENKIDESH Hindu/General 1 927.200 Main

14 1803556 ARYA VIJAYAN Hindu/OBH 1 926.480 Main Withheld

15 1803632 ADARSH M S Hindu/Ezhava 1 921.260 Main Withheld

16 1800384 JYOTHIS M J Christian/Latin 2 920.000

17 1804141 ASIF MUHAMMED Islam/Muslim 1 902.040 Main
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18 1802091 DRISYA K Hindu/SC 1 893.600 Main

19 1800932 SHYAMA JOY A Christian/General 1 890.400 Main

20 1805089 VISMAYA B Hindu/Ezhava 1 888.200 Main

21 1801836 SHIRONA K T Hindu/OBH 1 887.000 Main

22 1804966 MEERA POOVATTIL Others/0 1 877.000

23 1804903 APARNA S RAMANAN Hindu/Ezhava 3 875.000

24 1802662 VISHNUPRIYA VIJAYAN Hindu/Ezhava 2 875.000

25 1802921 JAYAPRIYA K Hindu/General 1 866.800 Main

26 1804785 SAFEENA S Islam/Muslim 1 864.640 Main

27 1803810 VIDHYA K G Hindu/Ezhava 1 863.470 Main

28 1802960 ATHIRA SURESH Hindu/SC 1 860.420 Main

29 1803541 RINZA NZAR Islam/Muslim 2 855.880 Main

30 1800367 JOSEPH CHACKO Christian/EBFC 1 850.080 Main

31 1802899 GEETHU R Hindu/OBH 2 850.000

32 1803510 AISWARYA SHAJI Hindu/Ezhava 2 850.000

33 1800617 APARNA MADHU Hindu/General 1 838.880 Main

34 1800535 JOSE MATHEWPM Christian/Latin 1 819.840 Main

35 1800510 SURIYA KRISHNAN Hindu/General 1 813.020 Main

36 1803407 AVANI V R Hindu/Ezhava 2 804.000

37 1800841 AFNITHA M A Islam/Muslim 3 800.000

38 1801279 AISWARYA C S Hindu/SC 1 788.640 Main

39 1803444 NADHEERA N N Hindu/SC 1 786.800 Main Withheld

40 1802581 ASWATHI K Hindu/SC 1 785.600 Main Withheld

41 1803266 THABSHEERA K Islam/Muslim 3 777.800 Main

42 1801652 ASWATHY SURESH Hindu/Ezhava 1 777.500 Withheld

43 1800364 MRIDULA K M Hindu/OBH 1 776.980 Main

44 1802082 SISIRA D Hindu/General 2 775.000

45 1803433 CHANJAL R NATH Hindu/SC 3 772.500

46 1803502 SABINDAS A C Christian/OBX 2 770.000
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47 1804101 ATHIRA
RADHAKRISHNAN Hindu/ST 1 750.000

48 1800395 MARY NEENU E M Christian/Latin 2 750.000

49 1800362 JIBIN BABU Christian/General 2 732.500

50 1802911 AMRITHA ANILKUMAR Hindu/OBH 3 725.000

51 1802106 SUDHI E C Hindu/SC 3 725.000

52 1800754 MUHAMMED SHIJIL MS Islam/Muslim 2 713.330

53 1801052 GEETHUMOL C U Hindu/OBH 2 700.000

54 1800322 RANJITHA A R Hindu/Ezhava 2 700.000

55 1800721 MIDHUN P R Hindu/SC 1 680.000

56 1800463 GIMISHA M A Islam/Muslim 1 659.680 Main

57 1803605 SAJNA P A Islam/Muslim 3 650.000

58 1801534 ANJALY K A Hindu/Ezhava 2 650.000

59 1805204 MARGRET ROGY K R Christian/Latin 2 625.000

60 1800512 POOJA MANOJ Hindu/Ezhava 2 625.000

61 1804488 SAMBHU D
NAMBOOTHIRI Hindu/General 1 625.000

62 1800673 VARNANA K V Hindu/SC 2 625.000

63 1802381 ALBIN R N Christian/Latin 3 610.000

64 1802288 SHYAM JEE RAJ T R Hindu/SC 1 601.670

65 1803603 CHINNU SHIBU Hindu/Ezhava 2 577.500 Withheld

Ezhava

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Main Remarks

1 1804235 NAVYA M Hindu/Ezhava 1 975.000

2 1800879 ASWATHI RAJAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 950.000 Withheld

3 1800782 DEVIKA BIJU Hindu/Ezhava 2 935.000

4 1803632 ADARSH M S Hindu/Ezhava 1 921.260 Main Withheld

5 1805089 VISMAYA B Hindu/Ezhava 1 888.200 Main

6 1804903 APARNA S RAMANAN Hindu/Ezhava 3 875.000

7 1802662 VISHNUPRIYA VIJAYAN Hindu/Ezhava 2 875.000
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8 1803810 VIDHYA K G Hindu/Ezhava 1 863.470 Main

9 1803510 AISWARYA SHAJI Hindu/Ezhava 2 850.000

10 1803407 AVANI V R Hindu/Ezhava 2 804.000

11 1801652 ASWATHY SURESH Hindu/Ezhava 1 777.500 Withheld

12 1800322 RANJITHA A R Hindu/Ezhava 2 700.000

13 1801534 ANJALY K A Hindu/Ezhava 2 650.000

14 1800512 POOJA MANOJ Hindu/Ezhava 2 625.000

15 1803603 CHINNU SHIBU Hindu/Ezhava 2 577.500 Withheld

Muslim

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Main Remarks

1 1804141 ASIF MUHAMMED Islam/Muslim 1 902.040 Main

2 1804785 SAFEENA S Islam/Muslim 1 864.640 Main

3 1803541 RINZA NZAR Islam/Muslim 2 855.880 Main

4 1800841 AFNITHA M A Islam/Muslim 3 800.000

5 1803266 THABSHEERA K Islam/Muslim 3 777.800 Main

6 1800754 MUHAMMED SHIJIL MS Islam/Muslim 2 713.330

7 1800463 GIMISHA M A Islam/Muslim 1 659.680 Main

8 1803605 SAJNA P A Islam/Muslim 3 650.000

Latin

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Main Remarks

No Quota for this year

OBH

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Main Remarks

No Quota for this year

OBX

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Main Remarks

1 1804234 ANEETA MATHEW Christian/OBX 1 1,038.240 Main
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2 1802691 ANTONY TENCIL Christian/OBX 2 1,005.000

3 1805143 GEO JOSEPH Christian/OBX 1 954.120 Main

4 1803502 SABINDAS A C Christian/OBX 2 770.000

EBFC

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Main Remarks

1 1800367 JOSEPH CHACKO Christian/EBFC 1 850.080 Main

SC

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Main Remarks

1 1801148 ANJANA DEVAN Hindu/SC 1 959.840 Main

2 1802091 DRISYA K Hindu/SC 1 893.600 Main

3 1802960 ATHIRA SURESH Hindu/SC 1 860.420 Main

4 1801279 AISWARYA C S Hindu/SC 1 788.640 Main

5 1803444 NADHEERA N N Hindu/SC 1 786.800 Main Withheld

6 1802581 ASWATHI K Hindu/SC 1 785.600 Main Withheld

7 1803433 CHANJAL R NATH Hindu/SC 3 772.500

8 1802106 SUDHI E C Hindu/SC 3 725.000

9 1800721 MIDHUN P R Hindu/SC 1 680.000

10 1800673 VARNANA K V Hindu/SC 2 625.000

11 1802288 SHYAM JEE RAJ T R Hindu/SC 1 601.670

ST

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Main Remarks

1 1804101 ATHIRA RADHAKRISHNAN Hindu/ST 1 750.000


